Full Day

Half Day*
Delayed Opening
Early Dismissal

School Day

*Different the last two

days of school and Holiday dismissal

05

06

07
19

06
09
31

03
16
17
22

23

24

07
08
22

First Day of School
12:15 Dismissal

NO AFTERCARE
12:15 Dismissal

NO AFTERCARE

First Day of Preschool
12:15 dismissal

Back to School

Night

12:15 Dismissal
No School
12:15 Dismissal

12:15 Dismissal
12:15 Dismissal
No School
11:30 Dismissal
NO AFTERCARE
No School
Thanksgiving
No School

12:15 Dismissal
No School

11:30 Dismissal
NO AFTERCARE

25-29 No School

01
02

15

Christmas Break

New Year’s Day
No School
New Year’s Day
(Observed)
No School

7:45-2:30 PM

ST. JOHN VIANNEY SCHOOL, COLONIA, NJ
TENTATIVE 2023-2024 CALENDAR

7:45-12:15 PM

9:30-2:30 PM
12:15PM
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02 12:15 Dismissal
12 No School
19 No school

08 12:15 Dismissal
27 11:30 Dismissal

NO AFTERCARE
28 No School

Holy Thursday
29 No School

Good Friday

01-05 No School
Easter Vacation
12 No School

27 No school

07 12:15 Dismissal

12  Last Day of Preschool

13  11:30 Dismissal
NO AFTERCARE
14  Last day of School
11:30 Dismissal

School Closed l
Early Dismissal !..:
Last Day of School OJ



